                                                               LN4915
NO.: NL-QR-830-19 VER: 19C01                       1                                   www.natlinear.com
Low Current Consumption, High Sensitivity CMOS Hall IC
■ General Description
 The LN4915 is an integrated hall-effect sensor
designed specifically to meet the requirements of
low-power devices. e.g. as an On/Off switch in cellular
flip-phones, with battery operating voltages of 2.0V-5.5V.

VOUT
LN4915
■ Ordering Information
Part Number Package Code Package Part Number Package Code Package
LN4915MR M SOT23-3L LN4915SRA S TO-92S
LN4915NR N TSOT23-3L LN4915TRB T TO-92
LN4915TR T TO-92 LN4915SRB S TO-92S
LN4915SR S TO-92S LN4915TRA T TO-92
                                                               LN4915
NO.: NL-QR-830-19 VER: 19C01                       2                                   www.natlinear.com
■ Pin Configuration
 SOT23-3L, TSOT23-3L
Pin number Pin Name Function
2 VOUT 输出端
3 GND 接地端
1 VDD 电源电压
VOUT
GND
VDD
(TOP VIEW)
SOT23-3L/TSOT23-3L
1 2
3
Sensitive Area
(感应区）
13 8
Marking
Represents the product
batch number
Date  Code
X
Hall series
  Note: X is defined by production
 TO-92, TO-92S
Ordering Name Package
Pin Name
Marking
1 2 3
LN4915TR TO-92 VDD VOUT GND 4915
LN4915SR TO-92S VDD VOUT GND 4915
LN4915TRA TO-92 VOUT GND VDD 4915A
LN4915SRA TO-92S VOUT GND VDD 4915A
LN4915TRB TO-92 VDD GND VOUT 4915B
LN4915SRB TO-92S VDD GND VOUT 4915B
TO-92/TO-92S
(Front View)
1 2 3
Sensitive